
Canvass Report   —  Total Voters   —  Official 
Clackamas County,  Oregon  —  Special Election —  March 10, 2015 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 
 
 
03/27/2015 09:59 AM 

 

Total Number of Voters: 2,366  of 6,882  = 34.38% 
 

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6 = 100.00% 
 

Measure 3-465 City of Damascus: Adopt Comprehensive Plan, Ordinance, and Land Use  Regulations for Damascus. 
 

Precinct Blank 
Ballots 

Cast 

Over 
Votes 

Under 
Votes 

Total 
Ballots 

Cast 

Registered 
Voters 

Percent 
Turnout 

 
Y

E
S 

 
N

O
 

T
ot

al
s 

 

 
400 0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
568 

 
1,457 

 
38.98% 

 
127 

 
441 

 
568 

401 0 0 0 426 1,166 36.54% 122 304 426 

402 1 0 1 579 1,451 39.90% 134 444 578 

403 0 0 0 203 525 38.67% 35 168 203 

412 0 0 0 456 1,925 23.69% 114 342 456 

414 0 0 0 134 358 37.43% 53 81 134 

Totals: 1 0 1 2,366 6,882  585 1,780 2,365 

 


