Canvass Report — Total Voters — Official Clackamas County, Oregon — Special Election — March 10, 2015

Page 1 of 1

03/27/2015 09:59 AM

Precincts Reporting L of L = 100.00%

Total Number of Voters: 2,366 of 6,882 = 34.38%

Measure 3-465 City of Damascus: Adopt Comprehensive Plan, Ordinance, and Land Use Regulations for Damascus.

Precinct	Blank Ballots Cast		Under Votes	Total Ballots Cast	Registered Voters	Percent Turnout	YES	ON	Totals
400	0	0	0	568	1,457	38.98%	152	44]	568
401	0	0	0	426	1,166	36.54%	755	304	426
402	ľ	0	ľ	579	1,451	39.90%	134	441	i 578
403	0	0	0	203	525	38.67%	35	164	8 203
412	0	0	0	456	1,925	23.69%	ጌጌ4	348	9 456
4ጔ4	0	0	0	134	358	37.43%	53	81	. 1 <u>.</u> 34
Totals:	1	0	1	2,366	6,882		585	1,780	2,365